
PRINT SCHEDULE 2024/2025

Month                             Copy deadline                  Printing                            Delivery 
 
                                                                                                                          
 
  

TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Please supply artwork as follows 
 

email: abi@whatsonlive.co.uk 
 
ACCEPTED FILE FORMATS 
 

■ JPEG   ■  ACROBAT PDF 
300 dpi (Min) 
Please supply files without Cropmarks

Finished Size:   210 mm x 275mm 
Bleed Size:       216 mm x 281 mm 
Type Area:        185mm x 255 mm 
 

Half Page:         185mm x126 mm 
                         91mm x 255 mm 
Qtr Page:         91 mm x126 mm 
                         44 mm x 255 mm 
 
 

 

What’s On Media Group HEAD OFFICE: 13 - 14 Abbey Foregate. Shrewsbury, Shropshire, SY2 6AE.  TEL: 01743 281777 
 

Managing Director: Davina Evans 07794527210  email: davina@whatsonlive.co.uk 

Mon 22 JanMon 15 Jan Wed 24 Jan

Mon 19 FebMon 12 Feb Wed 21 Feb

Thurs 21 MarThurs 14 Mar Mon 25 Mar

Fri 19 AprFri 12 Apr Tues 23 Apr

Wed 22 MayWed 15 May Fri 24 May

Wed 19 JuneWed 12 June Fri 21 June

Fri 19 JulyFri 12 July Tues 23 July

Tues 20 AugTues 13 Aug Thurs 22 Aug

Fri  20 Sep

Wed 23 Oct

Wed 20 Nov

Thurs 12 Dec

Fri 13 Sep

Wed 16 Oct

Wed 13 Nov

Mon 9 Dec

Tues 24 Sep

Fri 25 Oct

Fri 22 Nov

Mon 16 Dec

March 2024 
All Editions

April 2024 
All Editions

May 2024 
All Editions

June 2024 
All Editions

July 2024 
All Editions

August 2024 
All Editions

September 2024 
All Editions

October 2024 
All Editions
November 2024 
All Editions

December 2024 
All Editions

January 2024 
All Editions

February 2024 
All Editions 
 


